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• RS232 to Fiber Optic Bit-Driver®  
• Multimode – Glass or plastic fiber 
• ST Connector (SMA Option) 
• 2121 - Power Supply (110VAC to 

12VDC) or 2122 (230 VAC to 12 VDC) 
• UL/CSA/CE 
• Micros LCC to RCC/Workstation #3 
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• RS422 to Fiber Optic Bit-Driver®  

(4 Wire RS485) 
• Multimode – Glass or plastic fiber 
• ST Connector (SMA Option) 
• 2121 - Power Supply (110VAC to 

12VDC) or 2122 (230 VAC to 12 VDC) 
• 7176 & 7177 Cable Assemblies 
• UL/CSA/CE 
• Micros LCC to RCC/Workstation #3 
 

RS-422 
RS-485 (4 Wire) 

2176 – SM 
 

 

 
• RS422 to Fiber Optic Bit-Driver®  

(4 Wire RS485) 
• Same as 2176 except for Single mode 

fiber 
• Micros LCC to RCC 
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• Ethernet over Fiber Optic Bit-Driver® 
• Max Data Rate is 10 Mbps 
• Multimode or Single mode 
• ST Connectors 
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• RS-422 to Ethernet Converter 
• Max Data Rate is 10 Mbps 
• Convert Legacy System to an Ethernet 

Network 
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• Ethernet over Fiber Bit-Driver® 
• Supports 10 Base-T/100 Base-TX and 10 

Base-FL/100 Base-FX standards 
• Auto senses 10 or 100 Mbps speeds 
• Power, Link Status, Activity, and 

Collision LED indicators 
• Multimode or Single mode 
• ST connectors (Options available) 
• Micros Eclipse System/Workstation #4 
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• Ethernet Switch – 24 ports 
• Supports 10 or 100 Mbps 
• Two (2) Gigabit Uplinks (Optional) 
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• USB 1.1 to Fiber Bit-Driver® 
• Data rates from 1.1 to 12 Mbps 
• Multimode or Single mode 
• ST connectors (Options available) 
• Use with 2171 
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• USB 1.1 Hub to Fiber Bit-Driver® 
• Four (4) port hub 
• Data rates from 1.1 to 12 Mbps 
• Multimode or Single mode 
• ST connectors (Options available) 
• Use with 2170 
 

 


